PRODUCT
CATALOG
As a very proud American manufacturer, I thank you for your interest in Patterson Fan. We have over
30 years of experience in designing and implementing airflow solutions for distribution and fulfillment
centers, cross docks, manufacturing plants, food processors, agriculture facilities, entertainment parks,
and many other industrial applications. As an industry leader and innovator, we have the tools and
expertise necessary to address your air movement needs, including the following areas:
AISLES

DIAMETER
HOLE
SIZE
HOLE
QUANTITY
HOLE
PLACEMENT
HOLE
SPACING
TOTAL
CFM
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
VELOCITIES @ DISTANCE
4’                      8’
PT-60-14” 60’ 21” 3” 38 5 & 7 o’clock 38” 2600 14 lbs >300 FPM <75 FPM
PT-80-18” 80’ 26” 3” 56 5 & 7 o’clock 34” 3800 19 lbs >300 FPM <75 FPM
PT-100-22” 100’ 31” 3” 80 5 & 7 o’clock 30” 5570 25 lbs >300 FPM <75 FPM
PT-150-26” 150’ 35” 3” 108 5 & 7 o’clock 33” 7650 43 lbs >300 FPM <75 FPM
PT-250-30” 250’ 39” 3” 172 5 & 7 o’clock 35” 12,000 72 lbs >300 FPM <75 FPM
CUSTOM TUBES AVAILABLE
23 wwcannon.com
LC
Wall Exhauster